B2]

Machines

Version: 1.1

Description: Seletorized Lat Pulldown

Date: 4/09/02

O
A\

N

2201 12th Avenue
South Milwaukee Wi. 53172

Magnui Fitness Systems




B21 Version: 1.1

Page 1 of 1

Item | Amount | Part# | Description
A 6 818-306 | 3/8" Nylon insert Half Nut
B 4 818-006 | 3/8" Flat Washer
o} 2 810-609 | 3/8" X 2 1/4" Hex Head Screw
D 2 810-612 | 3/8" X 3" Hex Head Screw
E 5 - 819-012 | 3/8" Machine Bushing
F 1 | 810-607 | 3/8" X 1 3/4" Hex Head Screw
G 8 B10-404 | 1/4" X 1" Hex Head Screw
H 6 " 810-402 | 1/4™ X %" Hex Head Screw
1 6 { 818-004 | 1/4" Flat Washer °
J 16 ' 818-107 | 7/16" Flat Washer
K 8 818-105 | 5/18" Flat Washer
L 8 -1 810:506 ‘| 5/16" X 1 ¥4 Hex Head Screw
M. 2. .855-30Q | Spring.Pin
N 2 852-807 | Spring Pin Spring
o 1 999-162 | C21 Swivel (Belt)
P 2 -389-705- | -Chrome-Belt-Clip -
Q 2 838-211 | Rubber Weight Stack Donuts
R~ 1~ -1 999-163~| Center-Stick (Belt)
S 2 "832:906 | 5/8" Guide Rods
T 1 852-000 | Weight Stack Pin
U 1 852-002 | Weight Stack Pin Tether
\Y 3 852-205 | T-Knob
w 2 858-005 | 5/8" Rubber'Grommets
X 2 853-306 | Walled Belt Pulley With 3/8" Hole
Y 9 850-050 | 3/8" Plastic Hex Cap
z 97" '853-051 | Belt' (Not Shown)
AA 2 -850-010 | 1 15" X 2" Plastic Erid Caps
AB 5 850-004 | 2" X 2" Plastic End Caps
AC 4 858-105 | 5" Rubber Boot.
AD 38 846-002 | Weight Stack Plate Bushing
AE 4 849-003 | Weight Stack Top Plate Bushing
AH 8 850-049 | 5/16" Plastic Hex Cap ’ R
Ad 2 854-028 | Plastic Magnum Logo
AK A1 854-321 | C21 Placard (Not Shown)
AL 1 Set 854-908 | Weight Stack Decals (Not Shown)
AM 2 852-610 | 5/8" Set Coliar
AN 2 854-913 | Seat Post Sticker
AO 1 338-815 | Chrome Seat Post
AP 1 338-701 | Chrome Knee Brace
AQ 1 021-005 | SeatPad
AR 2 021-004 | Knee Brace Pads
AS 1 021-003 | Shin Pad .
AU 1 836-208 | Weight Stack Guard
AW 1 853-903 '| Mountain Clip
AX 1 854-001 | Large Magnum Logo Sticker
AY 1 818-020 | Domed Bonded Washer

Magnum Fitness Systems
2201 12% Avenue
South Milwaukee, WI 63172
Phone (414) 764-4068
Fax (414) 768-7047




